
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
31 
68 
121 
107 
55 
67 
73 
162 
51 
3 
8 

132 
09 
48 
72 
108 
32 
24 
137 
2 

Class 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMT 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMT 
SMT 
SMSET 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMSET 
SMSET 
SMSET 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
1 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
2 
3 
1 
11 
12 
13 
2 
3 
4 

Name 
Antonio Abrom 
Jose Ulfe 
Roger Burdette 
Zack Barfield 
Jack Klepchick 
Christian Blevins 
Tyler Klein 
Mike McSweeney 
Robert Roland 
Jonathan Fowler 
Linda Lemelin 
David Brown 
Steve Tynor 
Dave Price 
Michael Moore 
William Blalock 
Peter Sumerford 
Carl Cason 
John MacDonald 
Mark Tcherkezian 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 

Best Tm 
1:24.240 
1:24.187 
1:25.202 
1:24.338 
1:25.290 
1:25.339 
1:24.950 
1:25.777 
1:25.914 
1:26.089 
1:27.212 
1:27.031 
1:28.210 
1:28.536 
1:29.411 
1:31.946 
1:32.534 
1:33.587 
1:33.063 
1:37.717 

Member_ID 
649221 
452565 
414390 
635577 
547295 
513416 
513081 
506847 
138736 
513485 
225128 
648500 
242200_0 
286481_1 
477980 
665660 
642317 
74678 
527890 
250 

Hometown 
Winston GA 
Orlando FL 
Guyton GA 
Jacksonville FL 
Hilton Head Island SC 
Douglasville GA 
Peachtree City GA 
Marietta GA 
Asheville NC 
Birmingham AL 
atlantic beach fl 
New Smyrna Beach FL 
Atlanta GA 
Fort Mill SC 
Salem AL 
Deland FL 
Birmingham AL 
Raleigh NC 
Atlanta GA 
Charlotte NC 

Region 
Atl 
CFR 
Bucc 
Bucc 
SCR 
Atl 
Atl 
Atl 
NCR 
ALA 
CFR 
CFR 
Atl 
CCR 
Atl 
CFR 
ALA 
NCR 
Atl 
CCR 

Make-Model 
2001 Mazda Miata 
2002 Mazda Miata 
2005 Mazda Miata 
2003 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
1999 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
1993 Mazda Miata 
1990 Mazda Miata 

Sponsor 
Panic Motorsports 
OPM Autosports/JJU Promotions/G-LOC Brakes/Prego Marine Group 
Podium Logistics, East Street Racing, Panic Motorsports 
Palmetto Construction, Panic Motorsports 
Bigger Hammer Autosport 
C-Arm Solutions/OPM Autosports 
Volt Electric USA Inc. , Panic Motorsports 
OPM Autosport 
Downtown Tire Pros 
Panic Motorsports 
mazda 

Racing Analytics 

Sports and Imports, Columbus, GA. 
Ranch Davidian Racing 
Panic Motorsports & Hoosier Tires 

NA 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Overall Race Time: 25:22.528 

Printed: 4/28/2022 8:51:14 AM 

Chief Steward: Peter Olivola 

Chairman of SOM: Bob Hudson 

Chief of Timing and Scoring: Steve Conrad/Dan Dodson 

Sanctions: 22-R-57083 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Buccaneer Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.237 

Avg. Speed 

81.197 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.187 

Best Speed 

86.379 

Best Lap by 

68 - Jose Ulfe 

OFFICIAL

Jim Stark Double SARRC 

Sun Group 6: SM,SMSE,SMT,SMSET 

Race 2 

Race (30:00 or 17 Laps) started at 15:13:32 

Roebling Road Raceway 2.020 miles 

4/24/2022 15:14 


